AntHill NC14 USPSA Oct 17, 2021 - 2021-10-17

Match Results - Combined

Place
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Name

MEYERS, TJ
THOMAS, MICHAEL
HUGHES, EDDIE
KNOCH, DANIEL
SMITH, DAVID A
TINGER, HERB

LANE, MICHAEL
KONDOR, RYAN
CUSHMAN, GIL
HALL, MARK

SCOTT, DAVID
KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
MORAN, JOSEPH
HANKE, Jeff
CUSHMAN, HAROLD
JERNIGAN, CHARLTON
HOEFLER, THOMAS
Hilburn , Britt
BRACEY, WILLIAM
COVERT, JAMES
DELATORRE, AUSTON
MEYER, WILLIAM
MACPHERSON, MIKE
GILL, TYLER

Moran, Randa

No.
TY94292

AG3410

TY92434
A104258
A94430

A131300
A113545
A126348

TY120889
TY109067
A51132
A125530
A132825

A121127

FY 25813

A15235

Class
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CO
CO
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PCC

PCC

CO

PCC

PCC

CO

PCC

PF

Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min

Category

Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Senior
Super Senior

Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior

Law Enforceme

Lady

Match Pts
512.2168
407.4838
391.9387
387.3561
379.8736
355.0956
333.8578
332.7145
323.6158
322.2022
311.0236
309.1142
298.6345
294.4415

282.787
277.9108
270.8532
259.6494
259.5818
255.2213
253.8755
249.2166
245.1697
207.4856
204.0514

Match %
100.0000 %
79.5530 %
76.5181 %
75.6235 %
74.1627 %
69.3253 %
65.1790 %
64.9558 %
63.1795 %
62.9035 %
60.7211 %
60.3483 %
58.3024 %
57.4838 %
55.2085 %
54.2565 %
52.8786 %
50.6913 %
50.6781 %
49.8268 %
49.5641 %
48.6545 %
47.8644 %
40.5074 %
39.8369 %



26 GILL, CHRIS

Match Results - Carry Optics
Name

THOMAS, MICHAEL
SMITH, DAVID A
TINGER, HERB
CUSHMAN, GIL
HALL, MARK
Hilburn , Britt
MEYER, WILLIAM
GILL, CHRIS

Place
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Match Results - Limited
Place Name

LANE, MICHAEL
KONDOR, RYAN
KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
MORAN, JOSEPH
CUSHMAN, HAROLD
MACPHERSON, MIKE

GILL, TYLER
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Match Results - Open
Place Name
1 MEYERS, TJ

No.

A104258
A94430
A126348

A15235

No.
A131300
A113545
TY109067
A51132
A125530

No.
TY94292
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Class
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Class

CO

Div
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CcO
CO
CO

Div

rr O - - - -

Div

Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min

PF
Maj

200.4222
Category Match Pts
488.7644
Super Senior 460.3953
Senior 433.181
391.4108
Senior 390.8581
315.4465
Super Senior 297.6987
239.9211
Category Match Pts
489.3484
477.7423
447.2516
434.4849
Senior 397.5464
342.728
Law Enforceme 295.9308
Category Match Pts
520

39.1284 %

Match %
100.0000 %
94.1958 %
88.6278 %
80.0817 %
79.9686 %
64.5396 %
60.9084 %
49.0873 %

Match %
100.0000 %
97.6283 %
91.3974 %
88.7885 %
81.2400 %
70.0376 %
60.4745 %

Match %
100.0000 %



HUGHES, EDDIE
SCOTT, DAVID

Match Results - PCC

Place
’
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Name

HANKE, Jeff
JERNIGAN, CHARLTON
COVERT, JAMES
BRACEY, WILLIAM
Moran, Randa

Match Results - Production

Place
y
2
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Name

KNOCH, DANIEL
HOEFLER, THOMAS
DELATORRE, AUSTON

A63410
TY120889

No.

A132825

FY 25813

No.
TY92434
A121127

B
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Class
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Class

O

Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Div

Maj
Maj

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min

Super Senior
Super Senior

Category
Senior

Senior

Super Senior
Lady

Category

398.9244 76.7162 %
316.6905 60.9020 %

Match Pts Match %
480.022  100.0000 %
454.503 94.6838 %

440.9377 91.8578 %
431.503 89.8923 %
326.5571 68.0296 %

Match Pts Match %
488.2403  100.0000 %
362.529 74.2522 %
316.4458 64.8135 %



